Yakima Valley AAU Invitational “2002”

Pool

No Team Name

1 Tri Cities Triple Threat

2 Highland “Scots”

3 Yakima St Paul’s Cougars

4 Selah Cobras

Game Team VS

Friday, January 11, 2002
1 2 Highland “Scots”

Saturday, January 12, 2002
2 1 Tri Cities Triple Threat

Sunday, January 13, 2002

3 2 Highland “Scots”

4 1 Tri Cities Triple Threat
5 1 Tri Cities Triple Threat
6 4 Selah Cobras

Things to Do/Remember:

5™ Grade Boys (Gold Division)
January 11" — 13", 2002

Team

4 Selah Cobras

3 Yakima St. Paul’s Cougars

3 Yakima St. Paul’s Cougars
4 Selah Cobras

2 Highland “Scots”

3 Yakima St. Paul’s Cougars

Win

(=i Ne)

Loss
0

0
0
0
Site
Union Gap Middle School

Davis High School Upper

Washington Middle School Main
Washington Middle School Main
Washington Middle School Main
Washington Middle School Main

Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach’s letter for complete information on tie breaker.

In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is 15 points.

Time

8:10pm

2:20pm

11:40am
1:00pm
5:00pm
6:20pm



Yakima Valley AAU Invitational “2002”
5" Grade Boys (Silver Division)
January 11" — 13", 2002

No Team Name

1 Zillah Scrappers

2 Sunnyside

3 Grandview Rim Rockers
4 Kennewick Scorpions
Game Team

Saturday, January 12, 2002
1 1 Zillah Scrappers
2 2 Sunnyside

Sunday, January 13, 2002

3 2 Sunnyside

4 1 Zillah Scrappers

5 4 Kennewick Scorpions
6 1 Zillah Scrappers

Things to Do/Remember:

VS

Team

3 Grandview Rim Rockers
4 Kennewick Scorpions

3 Grandview Rim Rockers
4 Kennewick Scorpions

3 Grandview Rim Rockers
2 Sunnyside

Win

(==l e M)

Loss
0

0
0
0

Site

Washington Middle School Main
Washington Middle School Main

Washington Middle School Auxiliary
Washington Middle School Auxiliary
Washington Middle School Auxiliary
Washington Middle School Auxiliary

Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach’s letter for complete information on tie breaker.

In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is 15 points.

Time

10:20am
11:40am

9:00am
10:20am
3:40pm
5:00pm



Yakima Valley AAU Invitational “2002”
5" Grade Boys (Bronze Division)
January 11" — 13™, 2002

No Team Name Win Loss

1 West Valley Chiefs 0 0

2 Yakima St. Joe’s 0 0

3 East Valley Heat 0 0

4 East Valley Thunder 0 0

5 Zillah Buddies 0 0

Game Team Vs Team Site

Friday, January 11, 2002

1 1 West Valley Chiefs 4 East Valley Thunder East Valley Central

2 2 Yakima St. Joe’s 3 East Valley Heat East Valley Central

Saturday, January 12, 2002

3 4 East Valley Thunder 5 Zillah Buddies Washington Middle School Auxiliary
4 3 East Valley Heat 1 West Valley Chiefs East Valley Intermediate

5 2 Yakima St. Joe’s 4 East Valley Thunder Washington Middle School Auxiliary
6 1 West Valley Chiefs 5 Zillah Buddies Washington Middle School Auxiliary

Sunday, January 13, 2002

7 3 East Valley Heat 4 East Valley Thunder East Valley Central
8 2 Yakima St. Joe’s 5 Zillah Buddies East Valley Central
9 5 Zillah Buddies 3 East Valley Heat East Valley Central
10 1 West Valley Chiefs 2 Yakima St. Joe’s East Valley Central

Things to Do/Remember:
Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach’s letter for complete information on tie breaker.

In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is 15 points.

Time

5:30pm
6:50pm

9:00am
10:20am
2:20pm
3:40pm

9:00am
10:20am
2:20pm
3:40pm



